### Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

**CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT** 

PAGE 1 OF \_\_\_\_\_(COVER PAGE)

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

|   |  |           | De Clear and          |                |               |               | .,,               |                       | 1             |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
|---|--|-----------|-----------------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|-----------------------|---------------|------------------------|--|---------|------------|------------|-------|
| Filer Identification<br>Number:   | ' <b>&gt;</b>  |           |                       | Repor<br>Filed |               |               | CAND              | DATE                  | '             | СОММ                   | ITTEE  | ľΧ      | LOBI       | BYIST      | 3.    |
| Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist:  |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| Street Address:   |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| 2 Gunning Lane  |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| City: State: Zip Code:  |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
|   |  | 1. r      | 900                   |                | yň            |               | Ρ.                | <del>/_}</del>        |               | 190                    | 35   |         |            |            |       |
| TYPE OF<br>REPORT   | PRE-PRIMARY  |           | 2ND FRIDA             |                | 2.            | 30 (<br>POS   | DAY<br>T PRIM     | ARY                   | 3.            | REPORT                 | Service Contract of the Contra | VIII    | $\times$   | NO         |       |
|   | 6TH TUESDAY  | 4.        | 2ND FRIDA             |                |               |               | TERMINA<br>REPORT |                       | YES           |                        | NO '   |         |            |            |       |
| (place X to<br>the right of<br>report type)   | ANNUAL<br>REPORT   | 7.        | YEAR                  | O.V.           | L             | FILING METHOD |                   | PAPE                  |               |                        | DISK   | ETTE    |            |            |       |
| Name of Office Sough  |  |           |                       |                |               | <u> </u>      |                   | ELECT                 | TION          | District               | Offic  | $\Box$  | Party      |            | илту  |
|   |  | 00/3      | 1                     |                |               | MO            |                   |                       | AR            | Number                 | Code   | ٠ [ ]   | Code       | C          | ode . |
| $COUD^{R}$  | y Commi  | 0000      | 10) CV                |                |               | <i></i>       | Z                 | 20                    |               |                        | 077  |         | EP         |            | 6     |
| )   |  |           |                       |                |               | 11            | X.                | ريحا                  | 10            |                        |  | ISTRUC  |            |            | ODES) |
| Summers of B  | naninta 🕨  | MO.       | DAY Y                 | AR             |               | MO            | DAY               | YE                    | AR            | F                      | OR OF  | FICE L  | ISE C      | NLY        |       |
| Summary of Re<br>and Expenditure  | es from:   | 10        | 19 20                 | 10             | То            | 11            | 22                | 20,                   | 10            |                        |  |         | _          |            |       |
| A. Amount Brought   | Forward From La  | st Repo   |                       | ·              | \$ 1077.26    |               |                   |                       | <u> 29</u>    |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| B. Total Monetary   | Contributions and I  | Receipts  | (From Sche            | edule 1)       | \$ 11.000.00  |               |                   |                       | RECEI<br>ONTO |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| C. Total Funds Ava  | ilable (Sum of Line  | es A an   | d B)                  |                | \$            | 12            | ~~                | 37                    |               | Ģ                      | 377  | _       | <u>-</u>   | $\bigcirc$ |       |
| D. Total Expenditur   | es (From Schedule  | e III)    |                       |                | \$            | <u>-7 -27</u> | 44,               | ر <u>ع ک</u><br>رور د | 7)            | C                      | 5¥#+   |         | 2          | RECEIVED   |       |
| E. Ending Cash Bala   | ance (Subtract Line  | D from    | m Line C)             |                | \$ 9,637,26 D |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| F. Value of In-Kind   | d Contributions Re   | ceived    | (From Sched           | ule II)        | \$            | <u>f</u>      | ,                 | 0.00                  |               | ?                      | S  |         | λ<br>Ö     |            |       |
| G. Unpaid Debts an  | d Obligations (From  | n Sched   | dule IV)              |                | \$            |               | (                 | 2.00                  |               | X                      |  | •       |            |            |       |
|   |  |           |                       | AFFIDA'        | VIT SI        | ECTION        | ł                 |                       |               | -                      |  |         |            |            |       |
| PART I - If this is   | a Committee rep  | ort, tre  |                       |                |               |               |                   | ite repo              | ort/ c        | ndidate s              | ign her  | 0       |            |            |       |
| I swear (or affirm) the correct and complete.   | at this report, includi  | ing the d | SWING NORTH           | LETH O         | PPEN          | or comp       | uter dis          | kette, ar             | 10.10         | e best of              | gny kno  | wiedge  | and b      | elief tr   | ue,   |
| Sworn to and subscri  |  | - 1       | NC                    | TARIAL         | SEAL          |               | (                 | 1                     |               | 71                     |  |         |            |            |       |
|   | JANUAL.  | ,   ^     | ا ARYELLEN<br>Radnor2 | V. RAYN        | IOR, N        | lotary P      | ublic             |                       | 4             | $\checkmark$ $\subset$ |  | 1       |            |            |       |
| - Con | 2.7.0012   | 5         | My Commiss            | ion Exp        | ires Ap       | ril 7, 20     | 13                | Şigna                 | ture of       | Peson Si               | ubmittin   | g Repor | t          |            |       |
| T/ary60   | Un Y.  | 24        | mn                    |                | 7             |               |                   | Phi                   | 17            | S. R.                  | Jen 2  | wei     | <u>4</u> E | 591.       |       |
| ,   | Signature  | •7        | 201                   | ج              | - [           |               | <b>C</b> .        |                       | ΙF            | rinted Nar             | ne `   | · 2     | J<br>Digi  |            |       |
| My commission expi  | MO.  | DAY       | YR.                   |                | J             |               | Area Co           | ode                   | _             | Da                     | ·26<br>aytime 1  |         |            | <b>T</b>   |       |
|   |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| PART II - If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937  |  |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| I swear (or affirm) the<br>(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as  | et to the best of my<br>s amended,   | knowled   | ge and belief         | this pol       | itical c      | ommitte       | e has r           | not viola             | ited an       | y pravisio             | ns of the  | e Act o | if June    | 3, 193     | 7     |
| Sworn to and subscr   | ibed before me this  | CC        | OMMONWEA              | 148            | PEN           | ASYLV.        | ANIA              |                       | \             | 1 1/1                  | 2  |         |            |            |       |
| grd apy of  | 2 rd apr of January Toppe of The Property Public   |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| And   | Bridgeport Boro, Hongary County  Signature of Candidate  Bridgeport Boro, Hongary County  Signature of Candidate |           |                       |                |               |               |                   |                       |               |                        |  |         |            |            |       |
| - pour  | Signature  | 1         | My Commissi           | on Expi        | e Apr         | il 2, 20      | 3                 |                       | <u> </u>      | rinted War             | <i>アンド</i><br>ne   | JU      | / )        |            |       |
| My commission expi  | res # MO.  | 2<br>DAY  | 20/3                  | <u>3</u>       | J             | _6            | / O<br>Area Co    | ode                   |               | 380                    | 7-9<br>Sytime T  | 47      | e Num      | ber        | - [   |

Department of State ● Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building ● Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 ● (717) 787-5280

### SCHEDULE I

PAGE 2 OF 4

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

**Detailed Summary Page** 

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period           |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|
| Friends of Jenny Brown                | From 10.19.2010 11.23 2010 |
|                                       |                            |

| DUNTEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS | AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS P | ER CONT | RIBUTOR |      |
|--------------------------|----------------------------------|---------|---------|------|
|                          | TOTAL for the Reporting Period   | (1)     | \$      | 0.00 |

| 2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$56.01 TO \$280.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B) |            |
|---|------------|
| Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)     | \$<br>0-00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part B)                              | \$<br>0-00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2                             | \$<br>0-00 |

| CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250,00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)      |                 |
|---|-----------------|
| Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C) | \$<br>0.00      |
| All Other Contributions (Part D)                          | \$<br>11,000.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period (3)                        | \$<br>11,000.00 |

| OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS, I | ΞTÇ | (FRÓM P | Affin g |
|---|-----|---------|---------|
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period (                              | (4) | \$      | 0-00    |

| TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1. 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item 8.) | \$ 11,000.00 |
|---|--------------|
| Cover Page, Item 8.)  | , , ,        |

PAGE 3 OF 4

Reporting Period

## PART D **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate   | Reporting Period       | •                 |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|------------------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Friends of Jenny Brown  | From 10   9   6        | 010 To 11-22-2010 |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   | DATE                   | AMOUNT            |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Full Name of Contributor Kowen Audt   | MO DAY YEA             |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Mailing Address 1500 Sweet briair Rd  | MO. DAY YEA            | \$                |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Gladushe PA 19035   | 4) MO DAY YEA          | s                 |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Self employed . Legacy Phot   | D President            |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business 408 E. Fourth Street Ste. 307 Bodge next, PA 19405 |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Full Name of Contributor Vahan Gureghian  | IL IL 201              | \$ 10,000,00      |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Mailing Address 841 Menon Sanare Rd   | MO. DAYER VEA          | <u>*</u> \$       |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Gladume PA 19035  | s 4) MO- DAY YEA       | \$                |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Charter School Manageme   | + CEO Char             | ter Sch. Managni  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business  214 E. Fifth St. Chestr. 14 1901                  |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Full Name of Contributor  | MO. DAY -YEA           | \$                |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Mailing Address   | MO. DAY: YEA           | \$                |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| City State Zip Code If  | 4) MO. DAY YEA         | \$                |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Name   | Occupation             |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business  |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Full Name of Contributor  | MO. DAY YEA            | S                 |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Mailing Address   | MO. DAY YEA            |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| City State Zip Code (   | s 4) MO, DAY YEA       | s                 |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Name   | Occupation             |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business  |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Full Name of Contributor  | NO. DAY YEA            | R <del>2</del> ≡  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Mailing Address   | MO: DAY YEA            |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| City State Zip Code (   | T 4) NO DAY YEA        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Name   | Occupation             | 1 -               |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business  |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed S   | mmary Page, Section 3. | * 11, 000, 00_    |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DSEB-502 (7-99)   |                        |                   |  |  |  |  |  |  |

### SCHEDULE III

# STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate   | Q           |                                       |              | porting I      |               | lim #= /1.33 301m  |
|---|-------------|---------------------------------------|--------------|----------------|---------------|--|
| ments of Jenny  | IJŊ         | )Wr                                   |              | rrom <u>[/</u> | ·17 · WU      | 70 To 11.22.2010   |
|   |             |                                       | T COMMENT    |                | 18 mars - 180 | Amount   |
| To Whom Paid E 3 Group, LLC  Mailting Address PO Box 26517  City College Lile  To Whom Paid |             |                                       | MO.          | 11             | JO 10         | \$ 2, 000, <u>ou</u>   |
| Melling Address PD B CO 7/05-17   |             |                                       | Descriptio   | n of Expe      | uditale _     |  |
| 10 00x 20511  | State       | Zip Code (Plus 4)                     | (0)          | Bui            | nig           |  |
| Collegentle.  | PA          | 19426-                                |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Paid US PS  |             |                                       | MQ.          |                | YEAR<br>2010  | \$ 446, 00   |
| Mailing Address   |             |                                       | Description  | on of Expe     | nditure       |  |
| Gladwyne  | State<br>PA | Zip Code (Plus 4)<br>19035 -          |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Paid  |             |                                       | MO.          | DA¥            | YEAR -        | Amount   |
| Mailing Address   |             |                                       | Description  | on of Expe     | inditure      | <u> </u>   |
| Gity  | State       | Zip Gode (Flus 4)                     | <del> </del> |                |               |  |
|   | 3.3.4       |                                       |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Paid  |             |                                       | MO.          | DAY            | YEAR          | Amount   |
| Mailing Address   |             |                                       | Description  | on of Expe     | nditure       | \$   |
| manny surveys   |             |                                       |              |                |               |  |
| City  | State       | Zip Code (Pius 4)                     |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Peid  |             |                                       | MO.          | DAY            | YEAR          | Amount \$  |
| Mailing Address   |             | ·                                     | Description  | on of Exp      | nditure       |  |
| City  | State       | Zip Coda (Plus 4)<br>—                |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Paid  |             | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | MO.          | DAY            | YEAR          | Amount   |
| Mailing Address   |             |                                       | Descripti    | on of Exp      | enditure      | 1.5  |
|   |             |                                       |              |                |               |  |
| City  | State       | Zip Code (Plus 4)<br>—                |              |                |               |  |
| To Whom Paid  | <u></u>     |                                       | MO.          | DAY.           | YEAR          | Amount   |
| Mailing Address   |             |                                       | Descripti    | an of Exp      | enditura      | 1.3  |
| City  | State       | Zip Code (Plus 4)                     |              |                | ····          | , and the state of |
| To Whom Paid  | <u>L.</u>   |                                       | .∴wo.        | DAY            | FYE VR        | Amount   |
| Malling Address   |             |                                       | Descripti    | on of Exp      | enditura      | 1.\$   |
| СПУ   | State       | Zip Code (Plus 4)                     |              |                |               |  |
|   | <u> </u>    |                                       |              |                |               | PAGE TOTAL   |
| Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Pa   | ige 1,      | Report Cover F                        | Page, ite    | em D.          |               | \$ 2,440,00  |
|   |             |                                       |              |                |               |  |